Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

28800F.  Safe for explosive atmosphere use per MIL-STD-810G 511.5
Procedure 1 (+55ºC, sea level to 4600 m).
Ordering Information
General Options
CT100, BNC test port (self-grounding)
CT100HF, SMA test port
Standard Accessories (Included)
One (1) License CT Viewer™ Software
Standard Calibration Kit
Operator's Manuals
Rugged Soft-Sided Carrying Case
External AC Power Adapter
USB / Ethernet Cables
NIST-Traceable Calibration / Certificate
12-Month Standard Limited Warranty
Optional Accessories
General
Small Form-Factor Keyboard CT100-AC-KBD
External Battery Pack (2700 mAh) CT100-AC-B270E
Hard Carrying Case CT100-AC-CH
Adapter Kits
SMA Adapter Kit CT100-AK-SMA
BNC Adapter Kit CT100-AK-BNC
Impedance Matching Adapters
50 Ω to 75 Ω CT100-AC-I5075-BNC/SMA
50 Ω to 93 Ω CT100-AC-I5093-BNC/SMA
50 Ω to 125 Ω CT100-AC-I50125-BNC/SMA
Specifications
Complies with all applicable EU directives, as specified
by the instrument's Declaration of Conformity.